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DESCRIPTION

We are proud to be able to offer the Turanlar UK range of milling machines. The machine comes in 3 different sizes
and specifications depending upon your requirements. The range of milling machines available are perfect for milling
specific edged profiles on MDF, Chipboard or Compact Laminate. These are useful for companies looking to simplify
and improve efficiency and safety of their milling process while speeding up production.

The different models available offer different specification for example the T-FC-180 is our simplest machine with just
one cutting unit. On the T-FC-196 you have an additional grooving saw and the T-FC-198 is one step further with two
cutting heads and a grooving saw unit. All models come with adjustable track speed as standard.

In addition our T-FC-198 model can be modified so that it has a polishing/spray unit which has proved popular within
the cubicle manufacturing of Compact Laminate. As well as adding a clean profile to the edge of the panel it can also

spray oil onto the edge of the profile followed by a buffing station to clean and polish the edge. Get in touch if you would
like more information on this extra.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Electrical Level:
Phase:

Nominal Current:
Board Thickness:
Speed:

Total Electrical Power:
Cutter Rotation:
Milling Motor Power:
Grooving Saw:
Working Height:
Machine Height:
Machine Width:
Machine Length:
Machine Weights:
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415V
Three Phase
14,6A
10-50mm
2-11m/min
5,TkW
4500Rpm
4kW

N/A
880mm
1600mm
920mm
2400mm
735kg
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